Uriin

PRITTEC Q7-TH610L BAREBONE FreeDos MINI PC/ (SSD-
RAM-CPU YOK)

DELL OPTIPLEX 7020MFF i5-14500T 16GB 512GB SSD
W11PRO N©1207020MFFEMEA_VP

ASUS ASCENT GX10-GGOOO3BN NVIDIA® GB10 NVIDIA
BLACKWELL 128GB DDR5 1TB SSD NVIDIA DGX 0S
KOMPAKT YAPAY ZEKA SUPER BILGISAYARI

BLACKVIEW MP80 MINIPC INTEL N97 3.4GHZ/16GB/512GB

BLACKVIEW MP60 MINIPC INTEL N95 3.5GHZ/16GB/512GB

BLACKVIEW MP100 PRO MINIPC I3 1215U
4.4GHZ/16GB/512GB Win 11 PRO

BLACKVIEW MP200 I5 12450H 4.4GHZ/16GB/512GB
W11PRO MINIPC

BLACKVIEW MP200 MINIPC I5 12450H 4.4GHZ/16GB/1TB
W11PRO

LENOVO NEO 50Q 12LNOO6KTR 1i5-13420H 16GB 512GB
SSD FDOS

DELL OPTIPLEX 7010MFF i5-13500T 8GB 256GB SSD
W11PRO NOO207010MFFPWP

BLACKVIEW MP200 MINIPC I9 11900H 4.4GHZ/16GB/1TB

BLACKVIEW MP200 MINIPC I9 11900H
4.4GHZ/16GB/512GB

Marka

PRITTEC

Dell

Asus

Blackview

Blackview

Blackview

Blackview

Blackview

Lenovo

Dell

Blackview

Blackview

Stok

10+

5+

Fiyat

250,00

799,00

.799,00

299,00

299,00

399,00

449,00

499,00

650,00

655,00

699,00

699,00

usb

usDb

usb

usDb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb



